Contract #: 816-S0811

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 05/12/2008
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:

Need Date:  05/23/2008
CONTRACTOR:

Department: Information Technologies Name: Sacrament County IIZZ‘.II(ZIIT
Dept. Contact: Heather Pence Address: 799 G Street

Phone #: 621-5854 Sacramento, CA 95814
Department

Phone: 916-874-7180

Heagy?jgnatu

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Information Technologies

Service Requested: _Data access to various criminal justice databases maintained by Sac Caunty
Contract Term: 1 year

Contract Value: $113,532.00
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No:
Compliance verified by:
COUNTY COUNSEL.: (Must; oprove all contracts and MOU's) -
oyed; ik foved™ Date: _ 4 /o 5‘;5} By: /i ali THy Ko
Aﬂp ved D|sappmvecl, __ Date: / By: 4
9 entifef ey f-{r Ceng oy Allnti sl qiry :—".:‘“}’" ~ (AT
" - ooland ' fanguags
el yre] 2 ¢
[
= _ Ao
o g7 |
6T =
< fis oW
=
"\J.] £ ;E::'
[TTI o N
E—‘ = !.
“PLEASE FORW?&RD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS!
RISK MANAGEM : (All contracts and MOU's except boilerplate grant funding g i
Approved: Disapproved: Date: S 21 /6 S Ey
Approved: " Disapproved: Date: B
~ on
X oM
i
N O
OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Rev, 122000 (GS-GVP)




